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For SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION FOR US SENATE 08/13/2013 Election
Name Address Party County Slogan Tally
CORY BOOKER (w) P.0. BOX 1393 Democratic

NEWARK, NJ 07101

ATLANTIC

BERGEN

BURLINGTON

CAMDEN

CAPE MAY

CUMBERLAND

ESSEX

GLOUCESTER

HUDSON

HUNTERDON

MERCER

MIDDLESEX

MONMOUTH

MORRIS
OCEAN

PASSAIC

SALEM
SOMERSET
SUSSEX
UNION

WARREN

ATLANTIC COUNTY DEMOCRATS 2013

DEMOCRATIC COMMITTEE OF BERGEN
COUNTY

BURLINGTON COUNTY REGULAR
DEMOCRATS

CAMDEN COUNTY DEMOCRAT
COMMITTEE, INC.

CAPE MAY COUNTY DEMOCRATIC
COMMITTEE 2013

CUMBERLAND COUNTY REGULAR
DEMOCRATIC ORGANIZATION

ESSEX COUNTY DEMOCRATIC
COMMITTEE, INC.

REGULAR DEMOCRATIC ORGANIZATION
OF GLOUCESTER COUNTY

HUDSON COUNTY DEMOCRATIC
COMMITTEE 2013

HUNTERDON COUNTY DEMOCRATS
2013

MERCER COUNTY DEMOCRATS 2013

MIDDLESEX COUNTY DEMOCRATIC
COMMITTEE 2013
MONMOUTH COUNTY DEMOCRATIC
COMMITTEE 2013
MORRIS COUNTY DEMOCRATS 2013

OCEAN COUNTY DEMOCRATS 2013

PASSAIC COUNTY DEMOCRATIC
ORGANIZATION, INC.
SALEM COUNTY DEMOCRATS 2013

SOMERSET COUNTY DEMOCRATS 2013
SUSSEX COUNTY DEMOCRATS 2013
UNION COUNTY DEMOCRATS 2013

WARREN COUNTY DEMOCRATS 2013

Total

5,726
24,328
12,720
16,124

1,271

2,177
36,303

5,215
22,927

1,290

9,154
13,989

9,296

8,166
6,378
13,488
1,030
6,365
1,270
18,757

962

216,936
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STEVEN M. LONEGAN (w) 212 LARCH AVENUE Republican

BOGOTA, NJ 07603

ATLANTIC

BERGEN

BURLINGTON

CAMDEN

CAPE MAY

CUMBERLAND

ESSEX

GLOUCESTER

HUDSON
HUNTERDON
MERCER
MIDDLESEX
MONMOUTH
MORRIS
OCEAN
PASSAIC
SALEM
SOMERSET
SUSSEX
UNION

WARREN

ATLANTIC COUNTY REGULAR
REPUBLICAN

REPUBLICANS FOR RESPONSIBLE
GOVERNMENT

BURLINGTON COUNTY REGULAR
REPUBLICAN ORGANIZATION
CAMDEN COUNTY REGULAR
REPUBLICAN ORGANIZATION
CAPE MAY COUNTY REGULAR
REPUBLICAN ORGANIZATION
CUMBERLAND COUNTY REGULAR
REPUBLICAN ORGANIZATION
ESSEX REPUBLICAN PARTY
ORGANIZATION, INC.
GLOUCESTER COUNTY REGULAR
ORGANIZATION REPUBLICAN
HUDSON COUNTY REPUBLICAN PARTY

HUNTERDON COUNTY REGULAR
REPUBLICAN ORGANIZATION
NO SLOGAN FILED

NO SLOGAN FILED

MONMOUTH COUNTY REPUBLICAN
ORGANIZATION
REGULAR REPUBLICAN ORGANIZATION

REGULAR REPUBLICAN ORGANIZATION
OF OCEAN COUNTY

PASSAIC COUNTY REGULAR
REPUBLICAN ORGANIZATION, INC.
REGULAR REPUBLICAN PARTY

NO SLOGAN FILED
NO SLOGAN FILED

REGULAR ORGANIZATION REPUBLICAN
OF UNION COUNTY

WARREN COUNTY REGULAR
REPUBLICAN ORGANIZATION

Total

3,847
10,727
6,659
4,522
2,801
1,294
3,566
2,772
2,185
3,785
2,706
5,861
9,435
10,978
11,616
4,282
960
4,927
3,795
4,205

2,357

103,280




08/22/2013 Official List Page 3 of 7
Candidates for US Senate
For SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION FOR US SENATE 08/13/2013 Election
Name Address Party County Slogan Tally
FRANK PALLONE JR. 1187 OCEAN AVENUE Democratic
LONG BRANCH, NJ 07740
ATLANTIC DEMOCRAT FOR U.S. SENATE 1,180
BERGEN DEMOCRAT FOR U.S. SENATE 5,187
BURLINGTON DEMOCRAT FOR U.S. SENATE 2,652
CAMDEN DEMOCRAT FOR U.S. SENATE 4,975
CAPE MAY DEMOCRAT FOR U.S. SENATE 669
CUMBERLAND DEMOCRAT FOR U.S. SENATE 584
ESSEX DEMOCRAT FOR U.S. SENATE 9,307
GLOUCESTER DEMOCRAT FOR U.S. SENATE 1,787
HUDSON DEMOCRAT FOR U.S. SENATE 3,786
HUNTERDON DEMOCRAT FOR U.S. SENATE 453
MERCER DEMOCRAT FOR U.S. SENATE 981
MIDDLESEX DEMOCRAT FOR U.S. SENATE 12,266
MONMOUTH MONMOUTH COUNTY DEMOCRATS 11,556
MORRIS DEMOCRAT FOR U.S. SENATE 2,313
OCEAN DEMOCRAT FOR U.S. SENATE 5,331
PASSAIC DEMOCRAT FOR U.S. SENATE 2,250
SALEM DEMOCRAT FOR U.S. SENATE 392
SOMERSET DEMOCRAT FOR U.S. SENATE 1,634
SUSSEX DEMOCRAT FOR U.S. SENATE 576
UNION DEMOCRAT FOR U.S. SENATE 4,294
WARREN DEMOCRAT FOR U.S. SENATE 411
Total 72,584
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RUSH HOLT P.O. BOX 782 Democratic
PENNINGTON, NJ 08534
ATLANTIC TEACHER, SCIENTIST, PROGRESSIVE 917
BERGEN TEACHER, SCIENTIST, PROGRESSIVE 5,444
BURLINGTON TEACHER, SCIENTIST, PROGRESSIVE 2,344
CAMDEN TEACHER, SCIENTIST, PROGRESSIVE 2,445
CAPE MAY TEACHER, SCIENTIST, PROGRESSIVE 324
CUMBERLAND TEACHER, SCIENTIST, PROGRESSIVE 271
ESSEX TEACHER, SCIENTIST, PROGRESSIVE 3,869
GLOUCESTER TEACHER, SCIENTIST, PROGRESSIVE 967
HUDSON TEACHER, SCIENTIST, PROGRESSIVE 2,421
HUNTERDON TEACHER, SCIENTIST, PROGRESSIVE 2,203
MERCER REGULAR DEMOCRATIC ORGANIZATION 11,776
MIDDLESEX TEACHER, SCIENTIST, PROGRESSIVE 9,347
MONMOUTH TEACHER, SCIENTIST, PROGRESSIVE 4,429
MORRIS TEACHER, SCIENTIST, PROGRESSIVE 2,541
OCEAN TEACHER, SCIENTIST, PROGRESSIVE 1,618
PASSAIC TEACHER, SCIENTIST, PROGRESSIVE 1,940
SALEM TEACHER, SCIENTIST, PROGRESSIVE 190
SOMERSET TEACHER, SCIENTIST, PROGRESSIVE 3,850
SUSSEX TEACHER, SCIENTIST, PROGRESSIVE 557
UNION TEACHER, SCIENTIST, PROGRESSIVE 3,487
WARREN TEACHER, SCIENTIST, PROGRESSIVE 523
Total 61,463
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ALIETA ECK 2062 AMWELL ROAD Republican
SOMERSET, NJ 08873
ATLANTIC CITIZEN CANDIDATE-REAL HOPE 706
BERGEN CITIZEN CANDIDATE-REAL HOPE 2,015
BURLINGTON CITIZEN CANDIDATE-REAL HOPE 1,272
CAMDEN CITIZEN CANDIDATE-REAL HOPE 819
CAPE MAY CITIZEN CANDIDATE-REAL HOPE 372
CUMBERLAND CITIZEN CANDIDATE-REAL HOPE 232
ESSEX CITIZEN CANDIDATE-REAL HOPE 1,174
GLOUCESTER CITIZEN CANDIDATE-REAL HOPE 686
HUDSON CITIZEN CANDIDATE-REAL HOPE 446
HUNTERDON  CITIZEN CANDIDATE-REAL HOPE 965
MERCER CITIZEN CANDIDATE-REAL HOPE 896
MIDDLESEX CITIZEN CANDIDATE-REAL HOPE 2,111
MONMOUTH CITIZEN CANDIDATE-REAL HOPE 2,608
MORRIS CITIZEN CANDIDATE-REAL HOPE 2,596
OCEAN CITIZEN CANDIDATE-REAL HOPE 2,913
PASSAIC CITIZEN CANDIDATE-REAL HOPE 866
SALEM CITIZEN CANDIDATE-REAL HOPE 72
SOMERSET CITIZEN CANDIDATE-REAL HOPE 2,753
SUSSEX CITIZEN CANDIDATE-REAL HOPE 603
UNION CITIZEN CANDIDATE-REAL HOPE 1,130
WARREN CITIZEN CANDIDATE-REAL HOPE 434
Total 25,669
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SHEILA Y. OLIVER 43 BOYDEN STREET Democratic
EAST ORANGE, NJ 07017
ATLANTIC NO SLOGAN FILED 223
BERGEN NO SLOGAN FILED 728
BURLINGTON NO SLOGAN FILED 859
CAMDEN NO SLOGAN FILED 566
CAPE MAY NO SLOGAN FILED 61
CUMBERLAND NO SLOGAN FILED 227
ESSEX NO SLOGAN FILED 4,908
GLOUCESTER NO SLOGAN FILED 260
HUDSON NO SLOGAN FILED 2,416
HUNTERDON NO SLOGAN FILED 60
MERCER NO SLOGAN FILED 337
MIDDLESEX NO SLOGAN FILED 1,602
MONMOUTH NO SLOGAN FILED 384
MORRIS NO SLOGAN FILED 559
OCEAN NO SLOGAN FILED 586
PASSAIC NO SLOGAN FILED 510
SALEM NO SLOGAN FILED 63
SOMERSET NO SLOGAN FILED 228
SUSSEX NO SLOGAN FILED 72
UNION NO SLOGAN FILED 941
WARREN NO SLOGAN FILED 66
Total 15,656
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Candidate Totals for Party

Democratic 4

Republican 2

Total Candidates 6
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